
Excellent Standard 8" Sun, Mar 24, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 76

Nola Karen ManciniNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Affenpinscher

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 70

Atlas Margaret Howes57.89 NQ 3 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Scoop Janice GregoryNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Kromfohrlander

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards192 SCT 67

Rival John Nys35.48 NQ 1 0 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Sparky Diane Patterson37.33 NQ 0 0 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Ryder Bob Young50.83 NQ 1 0 0 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Excellent Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards192 SCT 71

Tayo Lynn Spagnesi100 48.55 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Nova Mitchell Bernstein35.99 NQ 0 0 0 2 0 0Belgian Tervuren

Bunny Lise MerrifieldNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 76

Indie Vanessa Manzi100 44.82 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 031 Miniature Pinscher

Harry Lisa Johnson100 46.38 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 029 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Oliver Alison Gold100 53.00 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 023 Shih Tzu

Ziggy Nicola Gosselin100 53.96 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 022 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Tipsy Laura Simonelli50.95 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Papillon

Butters M J Kushwara56.18 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0French Bulldog

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 14
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 71

Caper Kelly Ansaldo100 40.06 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 030 Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Master Standard 12" Sun, Mar 24, 2024 RESULTS

Bravo Jerrilyn Walter100 40.54 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 030 Boston Terrier

Kennedy Debby Du Bay100 41.73 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 029 Miniature Poodle

Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn Walter100 45.42 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 025 Boston Terrier

Ellie Brittany Kochiss100 45.84 Q 0 0 0 0 0 025 All American Dog

Zazie Betse Curtis100 48.13 Q 0 0 0 0 0 022 Miniature Poodle

Bocci Marion Johnson100 49.12 Q 0 0 0 0 0 021 Schipperke

Zipper Marion Johnson100 54.89 Q 0 0 0 0 0 016 Schipperke

Nikki Louise Traska59.81 NQ 1 1 0 2 0 0Border Terrier

Brady Joyce Halladay70.66 NQ 3 1 0 1 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Birdie Ann ShepardNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Parson Russell 
Terrier

Happy Diane PattersonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Moo Bonnie HendersonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Shya John NysNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 14
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 70

Phire Jane Bronson100 34.47 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 035 Golden Retriever

Cheers! Lynmarie Thompson100 38.70 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 031 Border Collie

Rosie Doug Bellfy100 43.43 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 026 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Switch Katie Rogers100 44.85 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 025 Shetland Sheepdog

Dash Janice Gregory100 44.93 Q 0 0 0 0 0 025 Pyrenean Shepherd

Mila Erin Poteat100 45.11 Q 0 0 0 0 0 024 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Pippa Lynmarie Thompson100 47.73 Q 0 0 0 0 0 022 Border Collie

Missy Linda Houle100 54.34 Q 0 0 0 0 0 015 Shetland Sheepdog

Rave Bruce Bader35.88 NQ 0 0 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Cinder Katie Rogers40.38 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Derry Patti Gleason56.46 NQ 2 1 0 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Cora Beth FatseNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Galla Leanne KsiazekNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Rogue Rose DyerNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Master Standard 20" Sun, Mar 24, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 10 Total NQ: 11 Total Competing: 21
Pts Breed

yards192 SCT 67

Jovi John Nys100 32.46 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 034 Border Collie

Jack James Standish100 38.38 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 028 Australian Shepherd

Dahlia Ellen Halperin100 39.34 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 027 Australian Shepherd

Wendy Cara Armour100 39.91 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 027 Boxer

Ria Mary Peterson100 40.72 Q 0 0 0 0 0 026 Golden Retriever

Zoe Andrea Sarnik100 41.03 Q 0 0 0 0 0 025 Border Collie

Tora Valerie Leab100 44.80 Q 0 0 0 0 0 022 Belgian Malinois

Chapter Noreen Bennett100 45.57 Q 0 0 0 0 0 021 Rough Collie

Georgia Courtney Longo100 51.42 Q 0 0 0 0 0 015 German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Bear Brittany Kochiss100 52.04 Q 0 0 0 0 0 014 All American Dog

Houdini Lise Merrifield36.04 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Tazer Elliot Kaplan39.23 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Flynn Margaret Stevens42.18 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Keagan Bob Howard42.33 NQ 2 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Vibe Leanne Ksiazek44.60 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Juniper Susan Knapp-Cook46.99 NQ 1 1 1 3 0 0Golden Retriever

Sky Allison Barber47.68 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Gillyweed Michele Levitt49.50 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Boxer

Sloane Stephanie O'Reilly55.96 NQ 0 0 2 0 0 0Irish Water Spaniel

Hopper Michele LevittNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Molly Pamela BurekNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

yards192 SCT 71

Hogan Steve Basson100 40.82 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 030 Weimaraner

Oakley Lynn Fichman100 43.62 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 027 Golden Retriever

Radley Megan Wakely100 45.93 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 025 Golden Retriever

Xena Nancy Garthwaite100 51.11 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 019 Weimaraner

Kai Russell Thorpe100 52.31 Q 0 0 0 0 0 018 Poodle

Jasper Crystal Utz100 53.25 Q 0 0 0 0 0 017 Belgian Malinois

Trig Mary Cotter47.03 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Bennie Steve Basson60.22 NQ 1 2 1 0 0 0Weimaraner

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Master Standard 24" Sun, Mar 24, 2024 RESULTS

Doodle Audrey ChaseNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Excellent Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 81

Miss Vivian Nancy Andrysiak78.32 NQ 3 2 0 1 0 0Papillon

Excellent Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 75

Flash Barbara Wierzbicki64.43 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Twist Patti WakelingNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards192 SCT 72

Scout Megan Wakely60.39 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 81

CJ Arlene Collins100 54.96 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 026 Papillon

Dreamer Nancy Andrysiak50.54 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Papillon

Honeypot Jeffrey Tripp64.73 NQ 0 0 1 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Olivia Nicola Gosselin77.68 NQ 3 0 0 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 76

Rio Patti Wakeling100 44.69 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 031 Shetland Sheepdog

Elvis Sheryl Gadol100 53.35 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 022 Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Jack Jeffrey Tripp42.05 NQ 0 1 1 3 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards185 SCT 75

Quiz Laura Simonelli100 37.21 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 037 All American Dog

Carli Karen Ann Bachelle100 61.00 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 014 Miniature American 
Shepherd

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Master Standard 12"P Sun, Mar 24, 2024 RESULTS

Meme Diane Sumrall45.28 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Snitch Dale LevittNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 14
Pts Breed

yards192 SCT 72

Surprise Leanne Ksiazek100 39.83 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 032 All American Dog

Twist Susan Knapp-Cook100 42.05 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 029 Golden Retriever

Sirius Michele Levitt100 42.68 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 029 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Phoenix Cara Armour100 46.19 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 025 Boxer

Gracie Susan Black100 49.09 Q 0 0 0 0 0 022 Golden Retriever

Abby Terrence O'Hanlon100 59.24 Q 0 0 0 0 0 012 Labrador Retriever

JJ Karen Ann Bachelle100 60.98 Q 0 0 0 0 0 011 Australian Shepherd

Sequel Noreen Bennett45.10 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Rough Collie

Rhaena Ashlyn Chebro52.39 NQ 1 2 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Echo Mitchell Bernstein57.12 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Reeva Misty Peterson57.63 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Max Alicia Roberts69.58 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Kingston Lynn Lesniak72.88 NQ 3 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Flare Stephanie O'ReillyNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Irish Water Spaniel

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 9 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

yards192 SCT 76

Furgus Bob Howard100 35.76 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 040 Border Collie

Remy Kathy Lesinski100 39.88 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 036 Labrador Retriever

Jaxon Kimberly Janeczek100 41.11 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 034 Labrador Retriever

Ace Brittany Kochiss100 45.47 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 030 German Shepherd 
Dog

Nita Nathalie Inho100 46.49 Q 0 0 0 0 0 029 All American Dog

Ebbets Elliot Kaplan100 46.67 Q 0 0 0 0 0 029 Labrador Retriever

Shambhu Russell Thorpe100 46.88 Q 0 0 0 0 0 029 Poodle

Zoom M J Kushwara100 48.36 Q 0 0 0 0 0 027 Rottweiler

Q Lisa King100 54.98 Q 0 0 0 0 0 021 Alaskan Malamute

Knockers Lisa King58.63 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Alaskan Malamute

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Open Standard 8" Sun, Mar 24, 2024 RESULTS

Open Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards152 SCT 73

Tobie Judith Landon69.79 NQ 3 1 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Open Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards152 SCT 70

Larry Sheryl Gadol95 51.62 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards159 SCT 65

Hazy Carol Lariviere100 43.54 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Rough Collie

Spyder Valerie Leab95 38.84 Q2nd 0 0 1 0 0 0Belgian Malinois

Casey Pamela Burek95 46.68 Q3rd 1 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Silver Susan Sullivan95 58.62 Q4th 1 0 0 0 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Open Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards159 SCT 67

Keagan24 Doreen Palmer54.73 NQ 1 0 0 2 0 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Moon Al Lamphere55.81 NQ 2 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Chance Susan BlackNQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Open Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards159 SCT 70

Cap Dorraine Parker65.74 NQ 3 1 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Open Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards159 SCT 72

Benny Lisa Donnarumma46.87 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Demon Lisa KingNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Alaskan Malamute

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Novice B Standard 20" Sun, Mar 24, 2024 RESULTS

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards154 SCT 73

Kastle Debra Loomis95 52.16 Q1st 0 1 0 0 0 0Vizsla

Roulette Misty Peterson71.50 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Novice B Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards154 SCT 75

Juno Kimberly Janeczek42.64 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Pippa Audrey SilvaNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Weimaraner

Novice Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards154 SCT 82

Pepper Diane SumrallNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Novice Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards154 SCT 78

Emma Niki Cogliano95 70.87 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Time 2 Beat 8" Sun, Mar 24, 2024 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 8"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Indie Vanessa Manzi32.08 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Miniature Pinscher

Tobie Judith Landon50.18 NQ 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Nola Karen ManciniNQ 0 0 1 0Affenpinscher

Time 2 Beat 12"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 11
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Happy Diane Patterson24.13 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Shetland Sheepdog

Brady Joyce Halladay26.92 Q 0 0 0 09 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Bravo Jerrilyn Walter28.79 Q 0 0 0 08 Boston Terrier

Caper Kelly Ansaldo29.43 Q 0 0 0 07 Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Kennedy Debby Du Bay31.67 Q 0 0 0 07 Miniature Poodle

Birdie Ann Shepard34.24 Q 0 0 0 05 Parson Russell 
Terrier

Nikki Louise Traska49.48 Q 0 0 0 01 Border Terrier

Flash Barbara Wierzbicki27.72 NQ 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Zazie Betse Curtis35.85 NQ 0 1 0 0Miniature Poodle

Larry Sheryl GadolNQ 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Moo Bonnie HendersonNQ 0 0 1 0Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Time 2 Beat 16"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Scoop Janice Gregory25.95 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Kromfohrlander

Cora Beth Fatse28.08 Q 0 0 0 09 Australian Shepherd

Atlas Margaret Howes30.48 Q 0 0 0 08 Shetland Sheepdog

Mila Erin Poteat30.79 Q 0 0 0 08 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Rave Bruce Bader32.22 Q 0 0 0 07 Border Collie

Rogue Rose Dyer38.93 Q 0 0 0 05 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Rosie Doug Bellfy32.32 NQ 0 1 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Time 2 Beat 20" Sun, Mar 24, 2024 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 20"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 11 Total Competing: 14
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Zoe Andrea Sarnik30.31 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Border Collie

Flynn Margaret Stevens31.69 Q 0 0 0 09 Australian Shepherd

Sloane Stephanie O'Reilly33.43 Q 0 0 0 09 Irish Water Spaniel

Ria Mary Peterson28.65 NQ 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Sparky Diane Patterson28.90 NQ 0 3 0 0Border Collie

Houdini Lise Merrifield29.70 NQ 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Casey Pamela BurekNQ 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Dahlia Ellen HalperinNQ 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Hazy Carol LariviereNQ 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Jack James StandishNQ 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Molly Pamela BurekNQ 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Spyder Valerie LeabNQ 0 0 1 0Belgian Malinois

Vibe Leanne KsiazekNQ 0 0 1 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Wendy Cara ArmourNQ 0 0 1 0Boxer

Time 2 Beat 24"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 13
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Nova Mitchell Bernstein26.48 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Belgian Tervuren

Hogan Steve Basson29.34 Q 0 0 0 09 Weimaraner

Radley Megan Wakely31.57 Q 0 0 0 08 Golden Retriever

Jasper Crystal Utz34.46 Q 0 0 0 07 Belgian Malinois

Kai Russell Thorpe37.59 Q 0 0 0 06 Poodle

Tayo Lynn Spagnesi38.31 Q 0 0 0 05 Labrador Retriever

Xena Nancy Garthwaite39.04 Q 0 0 0 05 Weimaraner

Trig Mary Cotter30.03 NQ 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Juno Kimberly Janeczek31.69 NQ 1 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Moon Al Lamphere47.05 NQ 0 3 0 0Golden Retriever

Bunny Lise MerrifieldNQ 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Chance Susan BlackNQ 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Keagan24 Doreen PalmerNQ 0 0 1 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Time 2 Beat 8"P Sun, Mar 24, 2024 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 8"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Elvis Sheryl Gadol48.49 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Jack Jeffrey Tripp32.49 NQ 0 1 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Time 2 Beat 12"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Meme Diane Sumrall34.81 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Pepper Diane Sumrall49.86 NQ 2 2 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Rosy Ellen HalperinNQ 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Time 2 Beat 16"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Phoenix Cara Armour34.02 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Boxer

Kingston Lynn Lesniak42.92 Q 0 0 0 07 Border Collie

Echo Mitchell Bernstein45.83 Q 0 0 0 06 All American Dog

JJ Karen Ann Bachelle48.41 NQ 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Emma Niki CoglianoNQ 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Time 2 Beat 20"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Remy Kathy Lesinski29.49 NQ 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Jaxon Kimberly Janeczek30.78 NQ 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Nita Nathalie Inho33.61 NQ 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Pippa Audrey SilvaNQ 0 0 1 0Weimaraner

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Excellent JWW 8" Sun, Mar 24, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 51

Nola Karen Mancini66.06 NQ 2 2 1 0 15Affenpinscher

Excellent JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 48

Brady Joyce Halladay30.58 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards162 SCT 46

Scoop Janice Gregory28.11 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Kromfohrlander

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards167 SCT 45

Ryder Bob Young100 23.58 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Vibe Leanne Ksiazek100 23.77 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Spyder Valerie Leab100 24.80 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0Belgian Malinois

Excellent JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards167 SCT 47

Nova Mitchell Bernstein2.87 NQ 1 0 2 0 0Belgian Tervuren

Bunny Lise Merrifield32.13 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 51

Tipsy Laura Simonelli100 27.22 Q1st 0 0 0 0 023 Papillon

Indie Vanessa Manzi100 28.68 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 022 Miniature Pinscher

Harry Lisa Johnson100 32.19 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 018 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Oliver Alison Gold100 35.97 Q4th 0 0 0 0 015 Shih Tzu

Ziggy Nicola Gosselin100 39.54 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Butters M J Kushwara30.81 NQ 1 1 2 0 0French Bulldog

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Master JWW 12" Sun, Mar 24, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 9 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 13
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 48

Shya John Nys100 24.31 Q1st 0 0 0 0 023 Shetland Sheepdog

Kennedy Debby Du Bay100 26.30 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 021 Miniature Poodle

Birdie Ann Shepard100 26.93 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 021 Parson Russell 
Terrier

Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn Walter100 27.04 Q4th 0 0 0 0 020 Boston Terrier

Caper Kelly Ansaldo100 27.64 Q 0 0 0 0 020 Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Ellie Brittany Kochiss100 29.35 Q 0 0 0 0 018 All American Dog

Zazie Betse Curtis100 32.35 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Miniature Poodle

Zipper Marion Johnson100 37.36 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Schipperke

Moo Bonnie Henderson100 39.55 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Happy Diane Patterson22.07 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Bravo Jerrilyn Walter30.16 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Boston Terrier

Bocci Marion Johnson33.40 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Schipperke

Nikki Louise Traska46.67 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Border Terrier

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 10 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 14
Pts Breed

yards162 SCT 46

Cheers! Lynmarie Thompson100 22.20 Q1st 0 0 0 0 023 Border Collie

Rave Bruce Bader100 22.49 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 023 Border Collie

Phire Jane Bronson100 23.38 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 022 Golden Retriever

Cinder Katie Rogers100 25.42 Q4th 0 0 0 0 020 Shetland Sheepdog

Switch Katie Rogers100 30.17 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Shetland Sheepdog

Mila Erin Poteat100 31.45 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Rogue Rose Dyer100 31.58 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Galla Leanne Ksiazek100 31.72 Q 0 0 0 0 014 All American Dog

Dash Janice Gregory100 32.88 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Pyrenean Shepherd

Missy Linda Houle100 34.71 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Shetland Sheepdog

Cora Beth Fatse26.29 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Pippa Lynmarie Thompson28.30 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Rosie Doug Bellfy28.79 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Master JWW 16" Sun, Mar 24, 2024 RESULTS

Derry Patti Gleason36.76 NQ 3 1 1 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 13 Total NQ: 9 Total Competing: 22
Pts Breed

yards167 SCT 45

Jovi John Nys100 20.51 Q1st 0 0 0 0 024 Border Collie

Rival John Nys100 21.59 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 023 Border Collie

Jack James Standish100 23.73 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 021 Australian Shepherd

Flynn Margaret Stevens100 24.32 Q4th 0 0 0 0 020 Australian Shepherd

Hopper Michele Levitt100 24.38 Q 0 0 0 0 020 Border Collie

Tazer Elliot Kaplan100 25.44 Q 0 0 0 0 019 Golden Retriever

Zoe Andrea Sarnik100 26.87 Q 0 0 0 0 018 Border Collie

Juniper Susan Knapp-Cook100 27.57 Q 0 0 0 0 017 Golden Retriever

Tora Valerie Leab100 28.06 Q 0 0 0 0 016 Belgian Malinois

Wendy Cara Armour100 28.08 Q 0 0 0 0 016 Boxer

Sky Allison Barber100 29.19 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Labrador Retriever

Molly Pamela Burek100 35.46 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Labrador Retriever

Georgia Courtney Longo100 36.21 Q 0 0 0 0 08 German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Sparky Diane Patterson21.61 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Houdini Lise Merrifield24.45 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Dahlia Ellen Halperin25.49 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Keagan Bob Howard28.36 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Sloane Stephanie O'Reilly31.99 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Irish Water Spaniel

Gillyweed Michele Levitt34.46 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Boxer

Bear Brittany Kochiss38.13 NQ 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Chapter Noreen BennettNQ 0 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Ria Mary PetersonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

yards167 SCT 47

Hogan Steve Basson100 24.71 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Weimaraner

Oakley Lynn Fichman100 25.18 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 021 Golden Retriever

Trig Mary Cotter100 29.60 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 017 Golden Retriever

Jasper Crystal Utz100 29.78 Q4th 0 0 0 0 017 Belgian Malinois

Radley Megan Wakely100 30.83 Q 0 0 0 0 016 Golden Retriever

Bennie Steve Basson100 32.11 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Weimaraner

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Master JWW 24" Sun, Mar 24, 2024 RESULTS

Kai Russell Thorpe100 33.64 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Poodle

Xena Nancy Garthwaite100 36.47 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Weimaraner

Doodle Audrey ChaseNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Excellent JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 56

Miss Vivian Nancy Andrysiak51.14 NQ 3 2 1 0 0Papillon

Excellent JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards162 SCT 51

Flash Barbara Wierzbicki24.17 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards167 SCT 50

Kingston Lynn Lesniak38.86 NQ 1 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Emma Niki CoglianoNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Excellent JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards167 SCT 52

Benny Lisa Donnarumma31.55 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Nitro Valerie Leab34.83 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Belgian Malinois

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 56

CJ Arlene Collins100 38.76 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Papillon

Honeypot Jeffrey Tripp100 44.78 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 011 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Olivia Nicola Gosselin100 44.89 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 011 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 53

Jack Jeffrey Tripp100 31.63 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Rio Patti Wakeling32.48 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Elvis Sheryl Gadol38.06 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Master JWW 8"P Sun, Mar 24, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards162 SCT 51

Quiz Laura Simonelli100 23.32 Q1st 0 0 0 0 027 All American Dog

Meme Diane Sumrall100 32.14 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Carli Karen Ann Bachelle100 41.20 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 09 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Snitch Dale LevittNQ 0 0 0 1 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 9 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 12
Pts Breed

yards167 SCT 50

Twist Susan Knapp-Cook100 27.67 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Golden Retriever

Sirius Michele Levitt100 28.75 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 021 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Rosy Ellen Halperin100 29.29 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 020 Australian Shepherd

Sequel Noreen Bennett100 29.71 Q4th 0 0 0 0 020 Rough Collie

Flare Stephanie O'Reilly100 31.49 Q 0 0 0 0 018 Irish Water Spaniel

Gracie Susan Black100 32.11 Q 0 0 0 0 017 Golden Retriever

Phoenix Cara Armour100 33.36 Q 0 0 0 0 016 Boxer

Reeva Misty Peterson100 35.28 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Australian Shepherd

Abby Terrence O'Hanlon100 44.98 Q 0 0 0 0 05 Labrador Retriever

JJ Karen Ann Bachelle41.75 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Echo Mitchell BernsteinNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Surprise Leanne KsiazekNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

yards167 SCT 52

Furgus Bob Howard100 22.47 Q1st 0 0 0 0 029 Border Collie

Nita Nathalie Inho100 26.48 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025 All American Dog

Jaxon Kimberly Janeczek100 27.36 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 024 Labrador Retriever

Shambhu Russell Thorpe100 29.13 Q4th 0 0 0 0 022 Poodle

Zoom M J Kushwara100 32.40 Q 0 0 0 0 019 Rottweiler

Ebbets Elliot Kaplan100 33.65 Q 0 0 0 0 018 Labrador Retriever

Knockers Lisa King100 34.06 Q 0 0 0 0 017 Alaskan Malamute

Q Lisa King100 39.22 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Alaskan Malamute

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Master JWW 20"P Sun, Mar 24, 2024 RESULTS

Ace Brittany Kochiss46.29 NQ 1 0 1 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Remy Kathy LesinskiNQ 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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Open JWW 8" Sun, Mar 24, 2024 RESULTS

Open JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards138 SCT 49

Tobie Judith Landon42.95 NQ 1 1 2 0 0All American Dog

Open JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards141 SCT 43

Twist Patti Wakeling100 23.84 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Atlas Margaret Howes95 38.86 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards144 SCT 41

Kastle Debra Loomis100 32.55 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Vizsla

Silver Susan Sullivan100 36.44 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Casey Pamela Burek44.90 NQ 2 0 1 0 3Labrador Retriever

Open JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards144 SCT 44

Keagan24 Doreen Palmer100 24.07 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Moon Al Lamphere45.71 NQ 2 0 0 0 1Golden Retriever

Open JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards144 SCT 49

Demon Lisa KingNQ 0 0 0 1 0Alaskan Malamute

Pippa Audrey SilvaNQ 0 0 0 1 0Weimaraner

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT

Page 17 of 18



Novice B JWW 12" Sun, Mar 24, 2024 RESULTS

Novice B JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards121 SCT 48

Larry Sheryl GadolNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Tajar Marion JohnsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Schipperke

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards121 SCT 40

Hazy Carol Lariviere100 20.58 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Rough Collie

Roulette Misty Peterson52.07 NQ 2 1 3 0 12Australian Shepherd

Novice B JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards121 SCT 43

Juno Kimberly Janeczek16.86 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Chance Susan Black21.05 NQ 0 0 4 0 0Golden Retriever

Novice JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards121 SCT 45

Cap Dorraine Parker100 18.67 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Novice JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards121 SCT 48

Zeke Maddy Milne89 49.55 Q1st 2 0 0 0 1Weimaraner

LEAP Agility Club
The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
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